
University Senate Officers and the Executive Committee 2022-2023 
Officers of the Senate 

Officer Position Class 
year Name Term 

Ends Department Office Location 
Phone Extension E-mail

Chairperson 2022 Sucheta Ahlawat May 2025 Management and 
Marketing 

HYN-203M 
7-4149 sahlawat@kean.edu 

Vice 
Chairperson 

Secretary 2021 Marguerite Mayhall May 2024 History 
VE-438 
7-4399 mmayhall@kean.edu 

Representative 
to the   BOT 2021      Rachel Evans May 2024 Theatre Conservatory 

VE-411 
7-4429 revans@kean.edu 

Executive Committee of the Senate 

Class year Name Term Ends Department Office Location 
Phone Extension 

E-mail

2022-1 Judy Pena May 2025 ESL CAS-302 
7-0421 jpena@kean.edu 

2022-2 Nicole Rodriguez May 2025 Community Standards/Student Conduct MSC-317 
7-5243 nrodrigu@kean.edu 

2022-3 Andrea Rosa May 2025 Registrar A-1FL
7-3112 arosa@kean.edu 

2021-2 Ronald Dowdell May 2024 College of Education HH-448 
7-3756 rdowdell@kean.edu 

2021-1 Dina Rosen May 2024 Early Childhood/Family Studies HH-413 
7-3779 drosen@kean.edu 

2021-3 Benito Sanchez May 2024 Accounting & Finance HYN-404H 
7-4222 bsanchez@kean.edu 

2020-3 Craig Donovan May 2023 Public Management HYN-504H 
7-4261 cpdonova@kean.edu 

2020-2 Dave Farrokh May 2023 College of Business & Public 
Management 

HYN-103D 
7-4109 dfarrokh@kean.edu 

2020-1 Jack Sargent May 2023 Communication CAS-424 
7-0467 jsargent @kean.edu 
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